BAABU
Y
AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLIAN
T * BU
Y AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLI
AN

FFR-PS_G2_22_LED_v1.1
Page 2 of 4
Ordering Guide: example: FFR G2 22 SEL35 UV FA 935 EM10
Below: FFR with AR (Plenum
Ceiling Air Return) option
Notes
Series Size Output Voltage CRI/CCTShielding
FFR G2
FFR Gen 2
22
2’ x 2’
SEL15
15W Selectable
Output
SEL25
25W Selectable
Output
SEL35
35W Selectable
Output
SEL45
45W Selectable
Output
UV
120-277
FA
Frosted Acrylic
FFR G2
Options
Blank
No Options
EM6
6.5W Emergency Pack (1)
EM10
10W Emergency Pack (1)
EM14
14W Emergency Pack (1)
F
Fuse
SM
Easy Access Side Mounted Driver
AR
Plenum Ceiling Air Return
LVL
0-10V Dimming Leads for Easy
Field Access
BAA
Buy American Act Compliant
22 FA
930
90 CRI/3000K
935
90 CRI/3500K
940
90 CRI/4000K
950
90 CRI/5000K
UV
(1) 120-277V / 0°C-55°C ambient.  To estimate lumen output in
   emergency mode, multiply EM wattage by the Lumens per Watt of the
   lowest output setting of the luminaire it is installed in.
   ex. FFR G2 22 SEL45 UV FA 940 EM10 → 137.6 LPW x 10W = 1,376 lm
Schematic:Photometric Data:
Relative Luminous Intensity
Vert. Plane
Horiz. Cone
FFR G2 22 POWER SELECT | LED LAY-IN RETROFIT KIT
880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2024 LumenFocus, LLC.
LumenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.